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Archdiocesan Elementary Schools 

Events Calendar June 2023-June 2024 
 
Thursday – Friday            June 1-9       Period of End-of-Year Assessments 

Monday                             June 5  Universal Principal Meeting via zoom at  9:00 AM   

Friday                                June 9                   Early Childhood Closing 

Wednesday            June 14   Eighth Grade Closing Exercises 

Wednesday  June 14   Final 8th Grade Placement Forms Due to the High Schools 

Friday                                June 16 Third Trimester Ends  

School Closing  

Tuesday - Wednesday     June 20-21 Principal Leadership Academy – Saint Katharine of Siena, Wayne 

Thursday June 22 CUSP Professional Development – Saint Joseph University    

 Friday                                June 30   Official School Calendar Due 

Friday                                June 30   Teacher Evaluation Form Due  

Friday                                June 30   Teacher/Principal Attendance Form Due 

Friday                                June 30   Principal Evaluation by Pastor Due 

Friday                                June 30   Updated Honors Math Forms Due 

Friday                                June 30   Drill Form Due 

 

Friday July 1 Book Order Reminder – Online Ordering 

 

Wednesday  August 9  Deadline to Register for New Teacher Orientation\ 

Induction Day  

Thursday   August 1o  Principal Professional Development – Saint Cecilia, Philadelphia 

Monday   August 14   Early Childhood Workshop – Immaculata University   

Wednesday   August 16  New Teacher Orientation/Induction/Catechetical Day - Bishop       

      Shanahan High School 

Thursday   August 17  New Principal Orientation Day – Pope John Paul II High School 

Tuesday  August 22  FACTS Training – Bishop Shanahan High School 
Wednesday  August 23  FACTS Training – Saint Andrew, Newtown 
 

Tuesday   September 5  Faculty Organizational Day   
Wednesday  September 6  Opening of School for Students and First Trimester begins 
Friday   September 8  Registration for Online Honors Math Assessments Due 
Monday   September 11  Start of the Elementary Administrators’ Development 

Program (EADP)     
Wednesday  September 13  Start compiling NCEA report and update Student Information  
      System* 
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Monday   September 18  Universal Principal Meeting via zoom at 9:00 AM 
Tuesday   September 19  Tentative Middle States Meeting 
Monday - Friday  September 25-29 Neumann Scholarship Test/ AOP High School Placement Testing 
Friday   September 29  All Beginning of the Year Documents Due 
 

Monday   October  2  October Enrollment Count Due 
Thursday  October 5   New Principal PLC - Brother’s House at 10:00 AM 
Tuesday – Friday October  10-13  ESAA Conference – Cape May 
Monday - Friday  October  16-20  Progress Reports Distributed  
Tuesday-Wednesday October 17-18  STREAM Sharing After School Workshops  
Thursday  October 19  Terra Nova Signed Special Accommodation Forms Due 
 
Wednesday  November 1  All Saints Day 
      Holy Day of Obligation 
Thursday  November 2  Teaching of Safe Environment Lessons by the end of the  
      Month 
Monday   November 6  Chester County District Meeting 
Tuesday  November 7  Delaware County District Meeting 
Wednesday  November 8  Montgomery County District Meeting 
Thursday  November 9  Philadelphia North District Meeting 
Friday   November 10  Philadelphia South District Meeting 
Tuesday  November 14  Bucks County District Meeting 
Tuesday   November 14  Early Childhood District Meeting  
Wednesday-Thursday November 15-16  New Teacher Induction Day Part 2  
Sunday-Saturday November 12-18  Discover Catholic Schools Week 
Wednesday  November 22  Thanksgiving Holiday begins at close of school day 
Monday   November 27  Classes resume 
 
Friday  December 1  End of First Trimester 
Monday  December 4  Second Trimester begins  
Monday   December 4  Universal Principal Meeting via zoom at  9:00 AM 
Friday  December 8  Feast of the Immaculate Conception   
     Holy Day of Obligation 
Friday December 22  Christmas Holiday begins at close of school day 
 
Tuesday  January 2  Classes resume 
Tuesday  January 2  8th Grade Placement Forms due by the end of the month to the   

High Schools 
Thursday  January 11  New Principal PLC - Brother’s House at 10:00 AM 
Monday   January 15  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School   
Friday   January 19  Bucks County District Meeting 
Monday   January 22  Chester County District Meeting 
Tuesday  January 23  Delaware County District Meeting 
Wednesday  January 24  Montgomery County District Meeting 
Thursday  January 25  Philadelphia North District Meeting 
Friday   January 26  Philadelphia South District Meeting 
Tuesday   January 30  Early Childhood District Meeting  
Sunday –Saturday January 29 to   Catholic Schools Week 
                            February 4   
Monday   February 12   Universal Principal Meeting via zoom at  9:00 AM  
Tuesday - Friday  February 6-9  Progress Reports Distributed 
Friday   February 9  Last Day to Register for the Religion Bee  
Wednesday  February 14  Ash Wednesday 
Wednesday  February 21  Religion Bee – Archbishop Ryan 
Thursday  February 22  Religion Bee – Cardinal O’Hara 
Saturday  February 24  Early Childhood Workshop – Immaculata University  
 
Friday to Friday   March 1-8  Terra Nova Testing 
Friday                              March 8                         End of Second Trimester 
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Monday   March 11  Third Trimester begins 
Wednesday   March 13  Final Religion Bee – St. John Neumann Center 
Friday    March 15  Bucks County District Meeting 
Monday   March 18  Chester County District Meeting 
Tuesday  March 19  Delaware County District Meeting 
Wednesday  March 20  Montgomery County District Meeting 
Thursday  March 21  Philadelphia North District Meeting 
Thursday  March 21  Universal 7th Grade High School Visitation Day - Tentative 
Friday   March 22  Philadelphia South District Meeting 
Saturday  March 23  Catechetical Convocation – Archbishop Carroll High School 
Tuesday   March 26  Early Childhood District Meeting  
Wednesday  March 27  Easter Holiday begins at the close of school day 
Thursday  March 28  Holy Thursday –No school 

Friday   March 29  Good Friday –No school 

 

Monday   April 1   Easter Monday –No school 

Tuesday  April 2   Classes Resume 

Tuesday  April 2   Teaching of Safe Environment Lessons by the end of the  

      Month 

Tuesday to Thursday April 2-4  NCEA  

Monday   April 8   Universal Principal Meeting via zoom at  9:00 AM  

Friday   April 12    New Principal PLC - Brother’s House at 10:00 AM 

Monday - Friday  April 22-26  Progress Reports Distributed  
Tuesday -Thursday April 23-25  STREAM Expo  
 

Wednesday  May 1   Bucks County District Meeting 

Thursday  May 2   Chester County District Meeting 

Monday   May 6   Montgomery County District Meeting 

Tuesday  May 7   Philadelphia North District Meeting 

Wednesday  May 8   Philadelphia South District Meeting 
Thursday                          May 9   Solemnity of the Ascension of the Lord – Holy Day  
Tuesday  May 14   Delaware County District Meeting 
Tuesday  May 14   Early Childhood District Meeting  

Wednesday   May 15    Reading Olympics  

Thursday  May 16   Thank You Mass – Cathedral Tentative   

Monday                             May 27                      Memorial Day – School Holiday 

 

Thursday – Friday            May 30- June 7       Period of End-of-Year Assessments 

Monday                             June 3  Universal Principal Meeting via zoom at  9:00 AM 

Friday                                June 7                   Early Childhood Closing 

Wednesday            June 12   Eighth Grade Closing Exercises 

Wednesday  June 12   Final 8th Grade Placement Forms Due to the High Schools 

Friday                                June 14 Third Trimester Ends  

School Closing  

Monday – Tuesday           June 17-18 Principal Leadership Academy 

 Friday                                June 28   Official School Calendar Due 

Friday                                June 28   Teacher Evaluation Form Due  

Friday                                June 28   Teacher/Principal Attendance Form Due 

Friday                                June 28   Principal Evaluation by Pastor Due 

Friday                                June 28   Updated Honors Math Forms Due 

Friday                                June 28   Drill Form Due  

               

The 2022-2023 calendar includes:    187 days 

Instructional day                               180 days 
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Professional Development      4 days 

Retreat Day      1 day 

Optional Holidays      2 days 

Total 187 days 

*The NCEA Report will not be pulled from your Student Information System so each school will need to submit their 
own report   
 
Please note: 
 

● Terra Nova Order due date to be announced 

● Tentatively: Sophia Institute workshops to be announced     
● Please remember that we do not have clerical days and all students are to start and end school on the same 

day, do not scatter the days for when different grades report to school     
● Monthly Job Fairs will be held the third Friday of the Month   


